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1 Amr ABDELMEGUID amegeed@cedare.int CEDARE, Egypt

2 Abdelgadir Abuelgasim a.abuelgasim@uaeu.ac.ae UAEU

3 VASSILIKI ANGELATOU vasaggelatou@igme.gr IGME, Greece

4 Daniel Barok danielbarok@inter.net.il Israel Space Agency, Israel

5 Fjoralba Begeja albabegeja@hotmail.com INCA, Albania

6 Eyal Ben-Dor bendor@post.tau.ac.il Tel Aviv University, Israel

7 Giorgio Boni giorgio.boni@cimafoundation.org CIMA Research Foundation, Italy

8 Paolo Campanella p.campanella@fadeout.it CIMA Research Foundation, Italy

9 Ordan Chukaliev cukaliev@gmail.com Faculty of Agricultural Sciences and Food, FYROM

10 Margareta Cvetkovska m.cvetkovska@gmail.com Ministry of Environment and Physical Planning, FYROM

11 Hesham El-Askary elaskary@chapman.edu Chapman University/CEDARE, USA/Egypt

12 Georgios Galanis gegalani@hotmail.com i-BEC, Greece

13 IOULIA GEORGIADOU GAVRILOVIC igeorgiadou@gsd.moa.gov.cy Cyprus Geological Survey Department, Cyprus

14 Evangelos Gerasopoulos egera@noa.gr NOA, Greece

15 Marek Graniczny msur@pgi.gov.pl EGS-PGI, Poland

16 Christodoulos Hadjigeorgiou chadjigeorgiou@gsd.moa.gov.cy Cyprus Geological Survey Department, Cyprus

17 George Hadjigeorgiou ghadjigeorgiou@gsd.moa.gov.cy Cyprus Geological Survey Department, Cyprus

18 DIOFANTOS HADJIMITSIS d.hadjimitsis@cut.ac.cy Cyprus University of Technology, Cyprus

19 Gerardo Herrera g.herrera@igme.es IGME, Spain

20 Alexandra Jercaianu alexandra.jercaianu@eurisy.org EURISY, France

21 ELENI KALOPESA ellikalopesa@gmail.com i-BEC, Greece

22 Ioannis Kapsomenakis johnkaps@geol.uoa.gr Academy of Athens, Greece

23 Stelios Kazadzis stelios.kazadzis@pmodwrc.ch PMOD / World Radiation Center, Switzerland

24 Haris Kontoes kontoes@noa.gr NOA, Greece

25 Panagiotis Kosmopoulos superchoser@gmail.com NOA, Greece

26 Pantelitsa Koudouna pkoudouna@gsd.moa.gov.cy Cyprus Geological Survey Department, Cyprus

27 Liljana Lata lataliljana@gmail.com
Institute of Geoscience, Energy, Water and Environment, Tirana, 

Albania

28 Lefteris Mamais mamais@noa.gr NOA, Greece

29 RODANTHI MAMOURI rodanthi.mamouri@cut.ac.cy Cyprus University of Technology, Cyprus

30 Daniela Mane daniela.godo@yahoo.com INCA, Albania

31 Noa Maoz noa_m@golanwines.co.il Golan Heights Winery, Israel

32 Luminita Marmureanu mluminita@inoe.ro
National Institute of Research and Development for Optoelectronics, 

Romania

33 Mónica Miguel Lago secretariat@earsc.org EARSC, Belgium

34 Igor Milosavljevic milosavljevic@inosens.rs InoSens, Serbia

35 Luca Montanarella luca.montanarella@jrc.ec.europa.eu JRC

36 Dushko Mukaetov d.mukaetov@zeminst.edu.mk Institute of Agriculture-University "Ss SYril and Methodius", FYROM

37 Hristo Nikolov hristo@stil.bas.bg
Space Research and Technology Institute, Bulgarian Academy of 

Sciences, Bulgaria

38 Argyro Nisantzi argyro.nisantzi@cut.ac.cy Cyprus University of Technology, Cyprus

39 Petri Nygrén petri.nygren@specim.fi SPECIM Spectral Imaging Oy, Finland

40 Yaron Ogen yaronogen@gmail.com Tel Aviv University, Israel

41 Elbadawy Omar elbadawy@cedare.int CEDARE, Egypt

42 Stefano Pignatti pignatti@imaa.cnr.it CNR IMAA, Italy

43 Isabel Pino de juana isabel.pino@eurogeosurveys.org EuroGeoSurveys, Belgium

44 Eleftheria Poyiadji kynpo@igme.gr EGS/IGME-GR, Greece

45 Maria Przyłucka maria.przylucka@pgi.gov.pl EGS-PGI, Poland

46 Teodora Secara teodora.secara@eurisy.org EURISY, France

47 Toma Shishkov toma_shishkov@yahoo.com
Institute of Soil Science, Agrotechnologies and Plant Protection 

"Nikola Poushkarov", Agricultural Academy, Bulgaria

48 Nickovic Slobodan nickovic@gmail.com Institute of Physics, IPB, Serbia

49 Stavros Solomos stavros@noa.gr NOA, Greece

50 Constantinos Stergiopoulos cbsterg@gmail.com Consultant, Greece

51 Nikolaos Tsakiridis tsakirin@auth.gr i-BEC, Greece

52 Alexia Tsouni alexiatsouni@noa.gr NOA, Greece

53 Filippos Tymvios ftymvios@dom.moa.gov.cy Cyprus Department of Meteorology, Cyprus

54 Nikos Tziolas n_tziolas@hotmail.com i-BEC, Greece

55 George Zalidis zalidis@i-bec.org i-BEC, Greece

56 Prodromos Zanis zanis@geo.auth.gr Aristotle University of Thessaloniki, Greece
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